
Meno Priezvisko Kateg.: Deti (do 10 rokov) Výsledok Miesto
Bez zbrane

1. Jakub Juhás 8,2 1.
2. Lenka Péchyová 6,8
3. Zora Čelaďová 8,1 2.
4. Diana Čelaďová 7,0
5. Veronika Tomečková 8,0 3.
6. Jakub Mihok 7,8
7. Lukáš Tátrai 6,9
8. Jerguš Ostradický 7,2
9. Deyan Nenkov 7,6
10. Kristína Hanzal 7,6
11. Zuzana Tátraiová 7,3

Meno Priezvisko Kateg.: Deti (do 10 rokov) Výsledok Miesto
So zbraňou

1. Jakub Juhás 7,2
2. Lenka Péchyová 7,5
3. Zora Čelaďová 7,6
4. Diana Čelaďová 7,0
5. Veronika Tomečková 7,3
6. Jakub Mihok 6,9
7. Lukáš Tátrai 8,0 3.
8. Jerguš Ostradický 8,2 2.
9. Deyan Nenkov 7,6
10. Kristína Hanzal 7,5
11. Zuzana Tátraiová 8,3 1.

Meno Priezvisko Kateg.: Deti (do 10 rokov) Výsledok Miesto
Siu shi

1. Jakub Juhás 0
2. Lenka Péchyová 3 1.
3. Kristína Hanzal 0
4. Diana Čelaďová 1
5. Deyan Nenkov 2 3.
6. Jakub Mihok 2 2.
7. Jerguš Ostradický 1
8. Kristína Hanzal 1
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Meno Priezvisko Kateg.: Dorast (10-18 rokov) Výsledok Miesto
Bez zbrane

1. Terez Grmanová 8,7
2. Jakub Grman 8,7
3. Filip Bartoš 8,9 1.
4. Ema Ovšonková 8,6
5. Marcel Hrebíček 8.1 2.
6. Dušan Ptačin 8
7. Jakub Juhás 7,5
8. Alex Žambokréthy 7,6
9. Kristína Malovcová 7

10. Ivana Palinkášová 7,5
11. Ema Halenárová 7,9
12. Sára Gurová 7,5
13. Hanka Benovičová 7,3
14. Mikuláš Benovič 7,1
15. Adam Brestovanský 6,9
16. Tobiáš Kitta 8,7 3.
17. Matúš Péchy 7,8
18. Peter Fabula 7,6
19. Viktória Tomečková 7,5
20. Marcel Fabula 7,2
21. Gabriel Repka 7,9
22. Andrej Brestovanský 8
23. Alex Myšák 7,6
24. Adam Halenár 7,9
25. Martin Tátrai 7
26. Lucia Vyskočová 6,9



Meno Priezvisko Kateg.: Dorast (10-18 rokov) Výsledok Miesto
So zbraňou

1. Terez Grmanová 8,0
2. Jakub Grman 7,5
3. Filip Bartoš 8,3 3.
4. Ema Ovšonková 7,6
5. Marcel Hrebíček 8,6 1.
6. Marcel Fabula 7,6
7. Jakub Juhás 7,7
8. Alex Žambokréthy 7,2
9. Kristína Malovcová 7,3

10. Ivana Palinkášová 6,9
11. Andrej Brestovanský 7,0
12. Sára Gurová 7,0
13. Hanka Benovičová 7,2
14. Mikuláš Benovič 7,9
15. Adam Brestovanský 8,0
16. Tobiáš Kitta 8,4 2.
17. Gabriel Repka 7,8
18. Peter Fabula 7,6
19. Viktória Tomečková 7,8

Meno Priezvisko Kateg.: Dorast (10-18 rokov) Výsledok Miesto
Siu shi

1. Terez Grmanová 1
2. Jakub Grman 4 1.
3. Lucia Vyskočová 2
4. Ema Ovšonková 2
5. Marcel Hrebíček 3 2.
6. Dušan Ptačin 1
7. Martin Tátrai 0
8. Alex Žambokréthy 3 3
9. Kristína Malovcová 1

10. Ivana Palinkášová 2
11. Ema Halenárová 1
12. Alex Myšák 2
13. Hanka Benovičová 3
14. Mikuláš Benovič 1
15. Andrej Brestovanský 2
16. Tobiáš Kitta 1



Meno Priezvisko Kateg.: Dospelí (Nad 18 rokov) Výsledok Miesto
Bez zbrane

1. Bohuslava Juhásová 7,5
2. Martina Palinkášová 7,9
3. Jaro Fitoš 7,5
4. Lucia Vyskočová 7,5
5. Mário Kitta 7,2
6. Veronika Krajčírová 7,0
7. Lucia Urbanovičová 7,2
8. Martin Moncman 7,1
9. Jozef Taliga 6,9

10. Peter Skalský 5,9
11. Adriana Tomečková 7,9
12. Katarína Kittová 6,9
13. Michal Lendel 6,8
14. Boris Novák 7,6
15. Peter Tátrai 7,2
16. Katarína Tátraiová 6,4
17. Miroslav Halás 6,3
18. Janka Péchyová 6,1
19. Peter Kover 6,0
20. Anton Novotný 8,9 3.
21. Viktória Moncmanová 7,8
22. Marián Susedka 9,2 1.
23. Andrej Gála 6,9
24. Lukáš Homola 7,6
25. Ján Filip Hargaš 9,0 2.



Meno Priezvisko Kateg.: Dospelí (Nad 18 rokov) Výsledok Miesto
So zbraňou

1. Bohuslava Juhásová 7,3
2. Martina Palinkášová 7,2
3. Jaro Fitoš 6,9
4. Lucia Vyskočová 7,5
5. Mário Kitta 6,8
6. Veronika Krajčírová 7,0
7. Lucia Urbanovičová 7,0
8. Martin Moncman 8,5
9. Jozef Taliga 8,2

10. Peter Skalský 7,6
11. Adriana Tomečková 7,0
12. Katarína Kittová 8,7
13. Michal Lendel 6,0
14. Boris Novák 8,5
15. Peter Tátrai 8,2
16. Katarína Tátraiová 7,9
17. Miroslav Halás 7,5
18. Janka Péchyová 6,9
19. Peter Kover 8,1
20. Anton Novotný 8,9 2.
21. Viktória Moncmanová 8,3
22. Marián Susedka 8,8 3.
23. Andrej Gála 8,6
24. Lukáš Homola 8,0
25. Ján Filip Hargaš 9,0 1

Meno Priezvisko Kateg.: Dospelí (Nad 18 rokov) Výsledok Miesto
Siu shi

1. Ján Filip Hargaš 3 2.
2. Lukáš Homola 4 1.
3. Andrej Gála 1
4. Lucia Vyskočová 2
5. Viktória Moncmanová 1
6. Veronika Krajčírová 0
7. Anton Novotný 3 3.
8. Martin Moncman 0
9. Jozef Taliga 1

10. Peter Skalský 0
11. Adriana Tomečková 2
12. Miroslav Halás 1
13. Michal Lendel 1
14. Boris Novák 0
15. Peter Tátrai 0
16. Katarína Kittová 0


